P 32 MS

9062-01-00

Part no. Prod. Type

Product info2
Type

Length

Width

Height
Weight
Power
Per/hour

Decibel

90620100 P 32 MS 3/16" - 2" 3-fas 400V 50Hz
90620100N P 32 MS 3/16" - 2" 3-fas 230V 50Hz
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Without die set. See related products.

Swaging Machines
610 mm

520 mm

625 mm

178 kg

2000 Kn

850

71
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